
Frauen

1. Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 14 Pkt.
1. 1 17 * LANGE Bettina 1969 1:06:02 - 9:38 (1.) 1:17 (10.) 33:38 (3.) 1:00 (13.) 20:32 (7.) 1. MK45
2. 2 18 * MICK Stina 1996 1:07:29 +1:27 9:40 (2.) 1:04 (2.) 36:04 (27.) 0:55 (3.) 19:48 (3.) 1. JUN

11. 11 19 * KUBILLUS Rike 1994 1:09:43 +3:41 9:55 (5.) 1:10 (6.) 36:06 (28.) 0:56 (6.) 21:37 (17.) 3. AK20
38. 38 20 HEY Julia 1999 1:21:48 +15:46 10:22 (6.) 1:05 (3.) 44:53 (39.) 1:07 (24.) 24:23 (32.) 2. JA

2. Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 37 Pkt.
4. 4 15 * ROSENBLADT Nina 1993 1:07:58 +1:56 9:44 (3.) 1:06 (4.) 35:58 (24.) 0:56 (4.) 20:16 (6.) 1. AK20
9. 9 13 * BETCHE Josephin 1993 1:09:32 +3:30 11:58 (19.) 1:17 (11.) 34:19 (9.) 0:57 (8.) 21:03 (13.) 2. AK20

24. 24 14 * NEUDÖRFFER Cordula 1971 1:13:12 +7:10 12:29 (26.) 1:42 (31.) 34:36 (12.) 1:22 (36.) 23:05 (27.) 4. MK40
26. 26 16 SCHRÖDER Marit 1984 1:13:38 +7:36 11:34 (13.) 1:21 (16.) 35:28 (19.) 1:05 (19.) 24:12 (31.) 8. AK30

3. Triabolos Hamburg Damen 38 Pkt.
5. 5 28 * SCHMIDT Katharina 1980 1:08:10 +2:08 11:43 (15.) 1:17 (12.) 34:10 (7.) 1:04 (18.) 19:58 (5.) 1. AK35

10. 10 27 * MEYER Juliane 1980 1:09:36 +3:34 12:22 (22.) 1:12 (7.) 34:16 (8.) 0:59 (12.) 20:50 (11.) 2. AK35
23. 23 25 * DAKE Swantje 1978 1:13:00 +6:58 12:22 (23.) 1:27 (22.) 35:01 (16.) 1:01 (16.) 23:11 (29.) 4. AK35
29. 29 26 BÜSEN Melanie 1981 1:15:00 +8:58 12:57 (31.) 1:10 (5.) 36:52 (32.) 0:58 (10.) 23:05 (28.) 10. AK30

4. Tri Michels Hamburg 39 Pkt.
3. 3 24 * NEUNDÖRFFER Rebecca 1990 1:07:50 +1:48 11:04 (8.) 1:33 (25.) 34:34 (11.) 1:01 (15.) 19:40 (2.) 1. AK25
6. 6 22 * LEHN Kira 1985 1:08:25 +2:23 11:45 (16.) 1:31 (23.) 33:25 (2.) 0:58 (11.) 20:48 (9.) 1. AK30

30. 30 21 * BACH Vanessa 1986 1:15:14 +9:12 12:16 (20.) 2:01 (37.) 34:58 (15.) 1:22 (35.) 24:39 (35.) 6. AK25
39. 39 23 LÜDERS Kerstin 1963 1:23:25 +17:23 16:36 (39.) 1:38 (30.) 39:25 (37.) 1:21 (34.) 24:27 (34.) 1. MK50

5. TriElfen Schwerin 45 Pkt.
7. 7 40 * WITTWER Anja 1985 1:08:58 +2:56 12:32 (27.) 1:03 (1.) 33:39 (4.) 0:57 (7.) 20:49 (10.) 2. AK30

13. 13 38 * NEHRING Madlen 1976 1:10:20 +4:18 12:23 (24.) 2:16 (38.) 33:08 (1.) 1:12 (30.) 21:24 (16.) 3. AK35
25. 25 39 * WILLHÖFT Andrea 1972 1:13:23 +7:21 11:56 (18.) 1:21 (17.) 34:04 (6.) 1:10 (29.) 24:54 (36.) 5. MK40
31. 31 37 KOCH Jessica 1988 1:15:41 +9:39 12:19 (21.) 1:51 (32.) 36:49 (31.) 1:25 (38.) 23:19 (30.) 7. AK25
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6. Triathlon Team Braunschweig 53 Pkt.
8. 8 32 * VOELKEL Katharina 1988 1:09:23 +3:21 9:48 (4.) 1:27 (21.) 36:11 (29.) 0:58 (9.) 21:02 (12.) 2. AK25

18. 18 30 * LEHMANN Andrea 1988 1:11:58 +5:56 11:51 (17.) 1:19 (15.) 36:25 (30.) 1:05 (20.) 21:20 (15.) 4. AK25
27. 27 31 * VETTER Teresa 1989 1:14:29 +8:27 13:37 (34.) 1:26 (20.) 36:03 (26.) 1:06 (21.) 22:18 (20.) 5. AK25
35. 35 29 HUHN Mirja 1987 1:18:42 +12:40 15:33 (38.) 1:35 (28.) 37:17 (33.) 1:20 (33.) 22:58 (26.) 8. AK25

7. Triathlon Women Goettingen 58 Pkt.
12. 12 36 * SCHOLZ Alexandra 1986 1:10:03 +4:01 12:59 (32.) 2:00 (35.) 34:44 (13.) 0:55 (2.) 19:27 (1.) 3. AK25
14. 14 33 * ALMSTEDT Sanna 1973 1:10:26 +4:24 14:23 (36.) 1:17 (13.) 34:02 (5.) 0:56 (5.) 19:51 (4.) 1. MK40
32. 32 35 * HOGREFE Katharina 1998 1:16:11 +10:09 12:54 (30.) 2:45 (39.) 37:52 (35.) 1:30 (39.) 21:12 (14.) 1. JA

34 GOLDSTEIN Kathi 1988 DNS

8. Frauenteam TriAs Flensburg 62 Pkt.
19. 19 8 * SPRENGER Christin 1983 1:12:17 +6:15 11:08 (9.) 1:34 (27.) 35:42 (22.) 1:06 (22.) 22:48 (23.) 5. AK30
21. 21 5 * IVERSEN Kristina 1981 1:12:30 +6:28 10:28 (7.) 1:18 (14.) 35:14 (17.) 1:08 (25.) 24:24 (33.) 6. AK30
22. 22 7 * NISSEN Cornelia 1985 1:12:38 +6:36 12:34 (28.) 1:16 (9.) 35:26 (18.) 0:54 (1.) 22:30 (22.) 7. AK30
37. 37 6 JELINEK Hannah 1980 1:20:48 +14:46 13:43 (35.) 2:01 (36.) 38:41 (36.) 1:13 (31.) 25:13 (37.) 5. AK35

9. 1. TCO "Die Bären" 64 Pkt.
16. 16 2 * BOZIC Michaela 1985 1:11:15 +5:13 11:35 (14.) 1:15 (8.) 35:33 (21.) 1:00 (14.) 21:53 (18.) 4. AK30
20. 20 4 * GÜNTHNER Antje 1975 1:12:29 +6:27 13:35 (33.) 1:36 (29.) 35:30 (20.) 1:03 (17.) 20:48 (8.) 3. MK40
28. 28 3 * BRACK Lisa 1983 1:14:41 +8:39 12:39 (29.) 1:55 (33.) 36:01 (25.) 1:17 (32.) 22:52 (24.) 9. AK30
33. 33 1 VOSSIG Tatjana 1967 1:17:10 +11:08 12:27 (25.) 1:34 (26.) 34:50 (14.) 1:09 (28.) 27:12 (39.) 2. MK45

10. Hannover 96 Damen II 66 Pkt.
15. 15 12 * MAIER Marleen 1985 1:10:43 +4:41 11:19 (11.) 1:32 (24.) 34:28 (10.) 1:07 (23.) 22:20 (21.) 3. AK30
17. 17 10 * KÜSEL-ERNST Vera 1975 1:11:49 +5:47 11:15 (10.) 1:24 (18.) 35:50 (23.) 1:09 (27.) 22:14 (19.) 2. MK40
34. 34 11 * LANDRÉ Nicole 1984 1:18:38 +12:36 14:39 (37.) 1:59 (34.) 37:41 (34.) 1:24 (37.) 22:57 (25.) 11. AK30
36. 36 9 BREITSPRECHER Sara 1986 1:20:37 +14:35 11:25 (12.) 1:26 (19.) 40:26 (38.) 1:08 (26.) 26:14 (38.) 9. AK25
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Männer

1. Hannover 96 II 38 Pkt.
4. 4 52 * KUHLMANN Timo 1990 58:25 +0:46 10:44 (62.) 1:04 (10.) 29:25 (1.) 0:49 (8.) 16:24 (4.) 1. AK25
7. 7 53 * HEIN Markus 1986 59:08 +1:29 9:30 (12.) 1:01 (3.) 29:56 (15.) 0:55 (35.) 17:48 (20.) 2. AK25

13. 13 51 * RECKEMEIER Nils 1994 59:41 +2:02 9:22 (6.) 1:09 (23.) 30:49 (41.) 1:01 (57.) 17:22 (10.) 3. AK20
14. 14 54 * KEHL Steve 1981 59:44 +2:05 10:42 (60.) 1:04 (9.) 29:29 (2.) 0:55 (38.) 17:36 (14.) 4. AK30
19. 19 55 HÜBLER Clemens 1989 1:00:07 +2:28 10:35 (53.) 1:01 (4.) 29:45 (6.) 1:01 (58.) 17:46 (17.) 4. AK25

2. USC Kiel 62 Pkt.
2. 2 114 * SVENSSON Jan 1982 57:43 +0:04 9:37 (19.) 1:07 (15.) 29:53 (12.) 0:52 (23.) 16:16 (2.) 1. AK30
8. 8 115 * WINKLER Benjamin 1984 59:10 +1:31 9:34 (15.) 1:05 (11.) 29:39 (4.) 0:59 (53.) 17:54 (25.) 2. AK30

23. 23 113 * SCHRÖDER-GRÖNEWELD Leif 1989 1:00:16 +2:37 10:40 (58.) 1:24 (72.) 31:07 (45.) 0:58 (49.) 16:10 (1.) 6. AK25
29. 29 112 * KRATZENSTEIN Stefan 1980 1:01:01 +3:22 10:04 (25.) 1:08 (17.) 30:15 (23.) 0:49 (10.) 18:47 (45.) 6. AK35
81. 81 111 HELLRIEGEL Ron 1991 1:08:53 +11:14 10:18 (35.) 1:40 (84.) 35:42 (84.) 0:48 (7.) 20:27 (70.) 15. AK20

3. 1. TCO "die Bären" 66 Pkt.
1. 1 44 * KÖNIG Tammo 1977 57:39 - 9:37 (18.) 0:57 (1.) 29:52 (9.) 0:53 (29.) 16:23 (3.) 1. AK35
9. 9 43 * NIEDERBERGER Carsten 1979 59:13 +1:34 8:58 (2.) 1:15 (46.) 30:17 (25.) 0:54 (32.) 17:52 (23.) 5. AK35

20. 20 41 * FASTENAU Lennart 1986 1:00:13 +2:34 9:39 (20.) 1:13 (39.) 30:41 (37.) 0:49 (13.) 17:54 (24.) 5. AK25
36. 36 42 * HÖRPER Christian 1987 1:01:45 +4:06 9:26 (9.) 1:16 (50.) 29:55 (13.) 1:02 (64.) 20:07 (64.) 8. AK25
78. 78 45 SCHNEIDER Mirko 1989 1:07:39 +10:00 11:05 (71.) 1:18 (55.) 33:19 (75.) 0:58 (48.) 21:00 (78.) 21. AK25

4. VfL Wolfsburg 72 Pkt.
5. 5 116 * APPEL Mirko 1976 58:35 +0:56 9:19 (5.) 1:06 (12.) 30:18 (27.) 0:54 (31.) 17:01 (6.) 3. AK35

10. 10 120 * KAMINSKY Carlo 1985 59:17 +1:38 8:55 (1.) 1:20 (61.) 30:16 (24.) 0:59 (52.) 17:49 (21.) 3. AK30
22. 22 117 * BECKER Stefan 1994 1:00:15 +2:36 10:08 (29.) 1:09 (21.) 30:17 (26.) 0:53 (26.) 17:50 (22.) 6. AK20
35. 35 118 * FIEDLER Hendrik 1976 1:01:45 +4:06 9:33 (13.) 1:28 (79.) 31:31 (52.) 1:04 (68.) 18:10 (32.) 8. AK35
53. 53 119 HÜBENTHAL Eike 1983 1:03:57 +6:18 12:10 (82.) 1:10 (25.) 31:45 (56.) 0:51 (16.) 18:02 (28.) 12. AK30

5. Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 102 Pkt.
3. 3 66 * BERGERMANN Stephan 1977 57:51 +0:12 9:40 (21.) 0:59 (2.) 29:47 (8.) 0:48 (6.) 16:40 (5.) 2. AK35

11. 11 68 * PLAMBECK Florian 1995 59:25 +1:46 9:29 (11.) 1:04 (8.) 30:00 (16.) 0:52 (20.) 18:03 (29.) 1. AK20
17. 17 70 * SCHOTT Lukas 1992 1:00:03 +2:24 9:17 (4.) 1:06 (14.) 30:05 (18.) 0:51 (18.) 18:45 (43.) 4. AK20
71. 71 69 * SCHOTT Jonas 1997 1:06:36 +8:57 9:23 (7.) 1:10 (26.) 32:15 (62.) 0:54 (33.) 22:55 (84.) 4. JUN
84. 84 67 MOYA Angel 1982 1:11:11 +13:32 10:58 (68.) 2:08 (86.) 36:42 (86.) 1:07 (73.) 20:19 (69.) 23. AK30
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6. Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 105 Pkt.
18. 18 85 * STRUNCK David 1995 1:00:05 +2:26 9:36 (17.) 1:10 (28.) 30:41 (38.) 0:57 (43.) 17:42 (16.) 5. AK20
24. 24 84 * STÜBS Andre 1975 1:00:18 +2:39 10:24 (40.) 1:25 (74.) 29:33 (3.) 1:03 (67.) 17:56 (26.) 1. MK40
30. 30 83 * SCHÄFER Sergej 1985 1:01:05 +3:26 10:32 (49.) 1:16 (47.) 30:27 (31.) 0:52 (19.) 18:01 (27.) 7. AK30
33. 33 82 * WIEBE Nicolas 1975 1:01:10 +3:31 10:05 (27.) 1:27 (77.) 30:49 (42.) 1:19 (84.) 17:32 (13.) 2. MK40
54. 54 81 DICKE Benjamin 1983 1:04:02 +6:23 12:04 (81.) 1:18 (57.) 31:15 (47.) 1:04 (69.) 18:24 (37.) 13. AK30

7. Stader SV Team 114 Pkt.
25. 25 65 * TIEDEMANN Morten 1986 1:00:21 +2:42 10:20 (36.) 1:02 (6.) 30:11 (19.) 0:46 (1.) 18:04 (30.) 7. AK25
27. 27 63 * SAHLKE Max 1997 1:00:48 +3:09 10:01 (23.) 1:18 (56.) 30:15 (22.) 0:49 (9.) 18:27 (40.) 2. JUN
28. 28 62 * ELFERS Julian 1994 1:00:56 +3:17 10:09 (30.) 1:14 (44.) 30:56 (44.) 0:53 (24.) 17:46 (19.) 7. AK20
34. 34 64 * STRAUBE Konrad 1984 1:01:25 +3:46 10:05 (26.) 1:09 (18.) 30:23 (29.) 0:58 (51.) 18:52 (48.) 9. AK30
86. 86 61 ELFERS Jonas 1995 1:13:16 +15:37 10:53 (66.) 1:15 (45.) 36:02 (85.) 1:12 (82.) 23:56 (86.) 16. AK20

8. Tri Endurance Germany I 130 Pkt.
6. 6 71 * DIETZE Mathias 1980 58:53 +1:14 9:27 (10.) 1:02 (5.) 30:04 (17.) 1:02 (63.) 17:20 (9.) 4. AK35

15. 15 74 * POHLE Andreas 1990 59:56 +2:17 10:02 (24.) 1:22 (67.) 30:12 (20.) 0:51 (15.) 17:32 (12.) 3. AK25
41. 41 73 * KOGLIN Sven 1976 1:02:13 +4:34 10:05 (28.) 1:10 (27.) 31:12 (46.) 0:55 (37.) 18:53 (50.) 9. AK35
68. 68 72 * FRIESE Hauke 1985 1:06:09 +8:30 11:16 (74.) 1:21 (66.) 30:29 (32.) 1:10 (76.) 21:56 (83.) 18. AK30
85. 85 75 WIEDENHOFER Marco 1970 1:12:27 +14:48 13:01 (85.) 1:14 (43.) 35:30 (83.) 1:12 (83.) 21:32 (81.) 1. MK45

9. ESV Eintracht Hameln 154 Pkt.
26. 26 49 * RECKEMEIER Claas 1996 1:00:32 +2:53 9:43 (22.) 1:14 (41.) 30:39 (35.) 0:53 (28.) 18:05 (31.) 1. JUN
37. 37 46 * BEHRENS Daniel 1986 1:01:58 +4:19 9:34 (14.) 1:20 (62.) 30:44 (39.) 1:07 (74.) 19:15 (53.) 9. AK25
45. 45 50 * SCHWARZ Stefan 1979 1:02:35 +4:56 10:31 (48.) 1:24 (71.) 31:17 (49.) 1:02 (65.) 18:22 (36.) 11. AK35
46. 46 47 * BERGMANN Silas 1997 1:02:37 +4:58 10:23 (38.) 1:12 (35.) 31:58 (58.) 0:53 (27.) 18:13 (33.) 3. JUN

48 HEISE Niklas 1996 DNS

10. Tri Michels Hamburg 157 Pkt.
32. 32 79 * MOMBACH Jochen 1980 1:01:06 +3:27 10:15 (34.) 1:19 (59.) 29:52 (10.) 1:10 (79.) 18:32 (41.) 7. AK35
40. 40 78 * HANSEN Jannek 1989 1:02:10 +4:31 11:02 (70.) 1:24 (73.) 30:40 (36.) 0:51 (17.) 18:14 (34.) 11. AK25
42. 42 77 * DROSDOWSKI Andreas 1971 1:02:21 +4:42 11:31 (78.) 1:10 (24.) 30:22 (28.) 0:56 (40.) 18:24 (38.) 3. MK40
43. 43 80 * NOTHBAAR Jan 1991 1:02:23 +4:44 10:11 (32.) 1:19 (60.) 31:36 (53.) 0:52 (21.) 18:26 (39.) 8. AK20
76. 76 76 FRÜHLING Johann 1996 1:07:23 +9:44 10:23 (39.) 1:34 (80.) 33:09 (73.) 1:02 (62.) 21:17 (79.) 5. JUN
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11. SG-Triathlon Team Buxtehude / Lüneburg 184 Pkt.
31. 31 57 * HANSEN Arthur 1982 1:01:06 +3:27 10:26 (42.) 1:12 (32.) 29:46 (7.) 0:56 (39.) 18:48 (46.) 8. AK30
44. 44 56 * DUDEN Olaf 1977 1:02:29 +4:50 10:27 (43.) 1:07 (16.) 29:53 (11.) 1:01 (61.) 20:03 (62.) 10. AK35
51. 51 58 * HORST Lukas 1992 1:03:46 +6:07 10:25 (41.) 1:06 (13.) 32:01 (59.) 0:57 (46.) 19:19 (55.) 10. AK20
58. 58 59 * KÖRNER Sebastian 1983 1:04:27 +6:48 10:39 (57.) 1:22 (68.) 32:28 (66.) 0:57 (41.) 19:03 (51.) 14. AK30
67. 67 60 PELSTER Matthias 1983 1:06:09 +8:30 10:59 (69.) 1:14 (42.) 32:47 (70.) 1:00 (55.) 20:11 (68.) 17. AK30

12. TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 191 Pkt.
21. 21 109 * PENSKI Tobias 1982 1:00:14 +2:35 10:45 (63.) 1:03 (7.) 30:25 (30.) 0:47 (3.) 17:16 (8.) 6. AK30
47. 47 110 * RIESENBECK David 1986 1:02:38 +4:59 10:48 (64.) 1:12 (33.) 30:54 (43.) 0:54 (34.) 18:52 (49.) 12. AK25
57. 57 106 * ABELN Hendrik 1973 1:04:22 +6:43 9:35 (16.) 1:09 (20.) 32:31 (67.) 1:00 (56.) 20:08 (65.) 4. MK40
66. 66 108 * HINTZE Benedikt 1981 1:06:04 +8:25 11:14 (73.) 1:14 (40.) 34:02 (79.) 0:55 (36.) 18:40 (42.) 16. AK30
74. 74 107 GÄRTNER Christian 1980 1:06:55 +9:16 9:01 (3.) 1:17 (53.) 34:16 (80.) 1:00 (54.) 21:25 (80.) 14. AK35

13. Triathlon Team Braunschweig 200 Pkt.
39. 39 94 * SCHIER Sebastian 1984 1:02:08 +4:29 10:36 (54.) 1:19 (58.) 30:12 (21.) 0:58 (50.) 19:04 (52.) 10. AK30
49. 49 91 * KELLER Robin 1988 1:03:06 +5:27 10:22 (37.) 1:12 (34.) 31:55 (57.) 0:49 (11.) 18:49 (47.) 13. AK25
52. 52 95 * TERÖRDE Frederic 1994 1:03:54 +6:15 10:33 (51.) 1:17 (54.) 30:38 (34.) 0:53 (30.) 20:34 (73.) 11. AK20
60. 60 93 * RAMOTH Martin 1988 1:04:44 +7:05 10:27 (44.) 1:35 (81.) 31:16 (48.) 1:20 (85.) 20:09 (66.) 16. AK25
62. 62 92 LIEBISCH Max 1991 1:05:12 +7:33 10:50 (65.) 1:21 (63.) 32:10 (61.) 0:48 (5.) 20:06 (63.) 13. AK20

14. Tri-Sport Lübeck 208 Pkt.
38. 38 100 * STELZNER Jan 1986 1:02:00 +4:21 10:44 (61.) 1:25 (75.) 31:43 (55.) 1:01 (59.) 17:09 (7.) 10. AK25
48. 48 99 * ROTHES Johannes 1984 1:02:51 +5:12 10:29 (46.) 1:16 (48.) 30:37 (33.) 0:50 (14.) 19:41 (59.) 11. AK30
59. 59 96 * GIESEN Alexander 1989 1:04:43 +7:04 12:23 (83.) 1:12 (38.) 32:36 (69.) 0:47 (4.) 17:46 (18.) 15. AK25
63. 63 97 * JASCHIK Jannis 1990 1:05:26 +7:47 10:54 (67.) 1:11 (29.) 32:35 (68.) 0:49 (12.) 19:58 (61.) 17. AK25

90 98 MÜLLER Simon 1996 DNS

15. Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg Herren 209 Pkt.
16. 16 86 * GÖTTSCHE Sören 1985 59:59 +2:20 10:28 (45.) 1:12 (36.) 29:41 (5.) 1:02 (66.) 17:37 (15.) 5. AK30
56. 56 90 * SIEGMUND Alexander 1990 1:04:17 +6:38 11:24 (77.) 1:21 (65.) 32:22 (64.) 0:57 (44.) 18:15 (35.) 14. AK25
65. 65 88 * MÜHMEL Matthias 1983 1:05:45 +8:06 10:32 (50.) 1:26 (76.) 33:55 (77.) 1:08 (75.) 18:46 (44.) 15. AK30
72. 72 89 * PEPPEL Andreas 1978 1:06:41 +9:02 10:41 (59.) 1:27 (78.) 32:24 (65.) 1:22 (87.) 20:49 (75.) 13. AK35
80. 80 87 DÖBLER Sascha 1982 1:07:58 +10:19 12:45 (84.) 1:16 (51.) 33:15 (74.) 0:57 (47.) 19:46 (60.) 21. AK30
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16. WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 242 Pkt.
12. 12 581 * BARKSCHAT Tobias 1991 59:36 +1:57 10:10 (31.) 1:12 (37.) 29:55 (14.) 0:52 (22.) 17:29 (11.) 2. AK20
64. 64 582 * DIEKMANN Lars 1986 1:05:35 +7:56 10:12 (33.) 1:16 (49.) 32:10 (60.) 1:01 (60.) 20:59 (77.) 18. AK25
79. 79 583 * STAMM Luca 1999 1:07:57 +10:18 10:36 (55.) 1:38 (82.) 34:30 (81.) 0:46 (2.) 20:27 (71.) 1. JA
87. 87 584 * GERHARDT Georg 1974 1:18:52 +21:13 14:26 (87.) 2:02 (85.) 36:50 (87.) 1:22 (86.) 24:13 (87.) 5. MK40

585 OSLISLOK Nils 1986 DNS

17. LC Hansa Stuhr Tri-Wölfe 262 Pkt.
50. 50 577 * NASKO Lennart 1995 1:03:39 +6:00 10:37 (56.) 1:16 (52.) 31:19 (50.) 1:06 (71.) 19:24 (57.) 9. AK20
61. 61 576 * SCHWARZER Kay 1979 1:04:47 +7:08 11:20 (76.) 1:11 (31.) 30:48 (40.) 0:57 (45.) 20:33 (72.) 12. AK35
69. 69 579 * LAWENDEL Mario 1983 1:06:16 +8:37 11:11 (72.) 1:09 (22.) 33:28 (76.) 1:10 (77.) 19:21 (56.) 19. AK30
82. 82 580 * SANDER Sören 1978 1:09:28 +11:49 13:11 (86.) 1:39 (83.) 33:57 (78.) 1:10 (78.) 19:33 (58.) 15. AK35
83. 83 578 RAHIER Philipp 1981 1:10:42 +13:03 11:59 (80.) 1:21 (64.) 34:38 (82.) 1:05 (70.) 21:42 (82.) 22. AK30

18. TriTeam triZack Rostock 273 Pkt.
55. 55 101 * BERNDT Julian 1995 1:04:16 +6:37 10:34 (52.) 1:11 (30.) 31:26 (51.) 0:57 (42.) 20:09 (67.) 12. AK20
70. 70 102 * KELLER Christoph Che 1988 1:06:29 +8:50 11:17 (75.) 1:09 (19.) 32:17 (63.) 0:53 (25.) 20:55 (76.) 19. AK25
73. 73 105 * WURM Johannes 1993 1:06:50 +9:11 10:30 (47.) 1:23 (69.) 33:05 (72.) 1:06 (72.) 20:48 (74.) 14. AK20
75. 75 103 * KNOLL Tobias 1987 1:07:15 +9:36 9:25 (8.) 1:23 (70.) 31:42 (54.) 1:11 (81.) 23:36 (85.) 20. AK25
77. 77 104 MÜLLER Maik 1983 1:07:36 +9:57 11:50 (79.) 2:16 (87.) 33:03 (71.) 1:11 (80.) 19:18 (54.) 20. AK30

Anzahl: 130
* = gewertet
Z = Zeitstrafe
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Frauen
1. 1 17 * LANGE Bettina 1969 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 1:06:02 - 9:38 (1.) 1:17 (10.) 33:38 (3.) 1:00 (13.) 20:32 (7.) 1. MK45
2. 2 18 * MICK Stina 1996 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 1:07:29 +1:27 9:40 (2.) 1:04 (2.) 36:04 (27.) 0:55 (3.) 19:48 (3.) 1. JUN
3. 3 24 * NEUNDÖRFFER Rebecca 1990 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:07:50 +1:48 11:04 (8.) 1:33 (25.) 34:34 (11.) 1:01 (15.) 19:40 (2.) 1. AK25
4. 4 15 * ROSENBLADT Nina 1993 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:07:58 +1:56 9:44 (3.) 1:06 (4.) 35:58 (24.) 0:56 (4.) 20:16 (6.) 1. AK20
5. 5 28 * SCHMIDT Katharina 1980 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:08:10 +2:08 11:43 (15.) 1:17 (12.) 34:10 (7.) 1:04 (18.) 19:58 (5.) 1. AK35
6. 6 22 * LEHN Kira 1985 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:08:25 +2:23 11:45 (16.) 1:31 (23.) 33:25 (2.) 0:58 (11.) 20:48 (9.) 1. AK30
7. 7 40 * WITTWER Anja 1985 TriElfen Schwerin 1:08:58 +2:56 12:32 (27.) 1:03 (1.) 33:39 (4.) 0:57 (7.) 20:49 (10.) 2. AK30
8. 8 32 * VOELKEL Katharina 1988 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:09:23 +3:21 9:48 (4.) 1:27 (21.) 36:11 (29.) 0:58 (9.) 21:02 (12.) 2. AK25
9. 9 13 * BETCHE Josephin 1993 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:09:32 +3:30 11:58 (19.) 1:17 (11.) 34:19 (9.) 0:57 (8.) 21:03 (13.) 2. AK20

10. 10 27 * MEYER Juliane 1980 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:09:36 +3:34 12:22 (22.) 1:12 (7.) 34:16 (8.) 0:59 (12.) 20:50 (11.) 2. AK35
11. 11 19 * KUBILLUS Rike 1994 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 1:09:43 +3:41 9:55 (5.) 1:10 (6.) 36:06 (28.) 0:56 (6.) 21:37 (17.) 3. AK20
12. 12 36 * SCHOLZ Alexandra 1986 Triathlon Women Goettingen 1:10:03 +4:01 12:59 (32.) 2:00 (35.) 34:44 (13.) 0:55 (2.) 19:27 (1.) 3. AK25
13. 13 38 * NEHRING Madlen 1976 TriElfen Schwerin 1:10:20 +4:18 12:23 (24.) 2:16 (38.) 33:08 (1.) 1:12 (30.) 21:24 (16.) 3. AK35
14. 14 33 * ALMSTEDT Sanna 1973 Triathlon Women Goettingen 1:10:26 +4:24 14:23 (36.) 1:17 (13.) 34:02 (5.) 0:56 (5.) 19:51 (4.) 1. MK40
15. 15 12 * MAIER Marleen 1985 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:10:43 +4:41 11:19 (11.) 1:32 (24.) 34:28 (10.) 1:07 (23.) 22:20 (21.) 3. AK30
16. 16 2 * BOZIC Michaela 1985 1. TCO "Die Bären" 1:11:15 +5:13 11:35 (14.) 1:15 (8.) 35:33 (21.) 1:00 (14.) 21:53 (18.) 4. AK30
17. 17 10 * KÜSEL-ERNST Vera 1975 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:11:49 +5:47 11:15 (10.) 1:24 (18.) 35:50 (23.) 1:09 (27.) 22:14 (19.) 2. MK40
18. 18 30 * LEHMANN Andrea 1988 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:11:58 +5:56 11:51 (17.) 1:19 (15.) 36:25 (30.) 1:05 (20.) 21:20 (15.) 4. AK25
19. 19 8 * SPRENGER Christin 1983 Frauenteam TriAs Flensburg 1:12:17 +6:15 11:08 (9.) 1:34 (27.) 35:42 (22.) 1:06 (22.) 22:48 (23.) 5. AK30
20. 20 4 * GÜNTHNER Antje 1975 1. TCO "Die Bären" 1:12:29 +6:27 13:35 (33.) 1:36 (29.) 35:30 (20.) 1:03 (17.) 20:48 (8.) 3. MK40
21. 21 5 * IVERSEN Kristina 1981 Frauenteam TriAs Flensburg 1:12:30 +6:28 10:28 (7.) 1:18 (14.) 35:14 (17.) 1:08 (25.) 24:24 (33.) 6. AK30
22. 22 7 * NISSEN Cornelia 1985 Frauenteam TriAs Flensburg 1:12:38 +6:36 12:34 (28.) 1:16 (9.) 35:26 (18.) 0:54 (1.) 22:30 (22.) 7. AK30
23. 23 25 * DAKE Swantje 1978 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:13:00 +6:58 12:22 (23.) 1:27 (22.) 35:01 (16.) 1:01 (16.) 23:11 (29.) 4. AK35
24. 24 14 * NEUDÖRFFER Cordula 1971 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:13:12 +7:10 12:29 (26.) 1:42 (31.) 34:36 (12.) 1:22 (36.) 23:05 (27.) 4. MK40
25. 25 39 * WILLHÖFT Andrea 1972 TriElfen Schwerin 1:13:23 +7:21 11:56 (18.) 1:21 (17.) 34:04 (6.) 1:10 (29.) 24:54 (36.) 5. MK40
26. 26 16 SCHRÖDER Marit 1984 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:13:38 +7:36 11:34 (13.) 1:21 (16.) 35:28 (19.) 1:05 (19.) 24:12 (31.) 8. AK30
27. 27 31 * VETTER Teresa 1989 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:14:29 +8:27 13:37 (34.) 1:26 (20.) 36:03 (26.) 1:06 (21.) 22:18 (20.) 5. AK25
28. 28 3 * BRACK Lisa 1983 1. TCO "Die Bären" 1:14:41 +8:39 12:39 (29.) 1:55 (33.) 36:01 (25.) 1:17 (32.) 22:52 (24.) 9. AK30
29. 29 26 BÜSEN Melanie 1981 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:15:00 +8:58 12:57 (31.) 1:10 (5.) 36:52 (32.) 0:58 (10.) 23:05 (28.) 10. AK30
30. 30 21 * BACH Vanessa 1986 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:15:14 +9:12 12:16 (20.) 2:01 (37.) 34:58 (15.) 1:22 (35.) 24:39 (35.) 6. AK25
31. 31 37 KOCH Jessica 1988 TriElfen Schwerin 1:15:41 +9:39 12:19 (21.) 1:51 (32.) 36:49 (31.) 1:25 (38.) 23:19 (30.) 7. AK25
32. 32 35 * HOGREFE Katharina 1998 Triathlon Women Goettingen 1:16:11 +10:09 12:54 (30.) 2:45 (39.) 37:52 (35.) 1:30 (39.) 21:12 (14.) 1. JA
33. 33 1 VOSSIG Tatjana 1967 1. TCO "Die Bären" 1:17:10 +11:08 12:27 (25.) 1:34 (26.) 34:50 (14.) 1:09 (28.) 27:12 (39.) 2. MK45
34. 34 11 * LANDRÉ Nicole 1984 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:18:38 +12:36 14:39 (37.) 1:59 (34.) 37:41 (34.) 1:24 (37.) 22:57 (25.) 11. AK30
35. 35 29 HUHN Mirja 1987 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:18:42 +12:40 15:33 (38.) 1:35 (28.) 37:17 (33.) 1:20 (33.) 22:58 (26.) 8. AK25
36. 36 9 BREITSPRECHER Sara 1986 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:20:37 +14:35 11:25 (12.) 1:26 (19.) 40:26 (38.) 1:08 (26.) 26:14 (38.) 9. AK25
37. 37 6 JELINEK Hannah 1980 Frauenteam TriAs Flensburg 1:20:48 +14:46 13:43 (35.) 2:01 (36.) 38:41 (36.) 1:13 (31.) 25:13 (37.) 5. AK35
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38. 38 20 HEY Julia 1999 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 1:21:48 +15:46 10:22 (6.) 1:05 (3.) 44:53 (39.) 1:07 (24.) 24:23 (32.) 2. JA
39. 39 23 LÜDERS Kerstin 1963 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:23:25 +17:23 16:36 (39.) 1:38 (30.) 39:25 (37.) 1:21 (34.) 24:27 (34.) 1. MK50
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Männer
1. 1 44 * KÖNIG Tammo 1977 1. TCO "die Bären" 57:39 - 9:37 (18.) 0:57 (1.) 29:52 (9.) 0:53 (29.) 16:23 (3.) 1. AK35
2. 2 114 * SVENSSON Jan 1982 USC Kiel 57:43 +0:04 9:37 (19.) 1:07 (15.) 29:53 (12.) 0:52 (23.) 16:16 (2.) 1. AK30
3. 3 66 * BERGERMANN Stephan 1977 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 57:51 +0:12 9:40 (21.) 0:59 (2.) 29:47 (8.) 0:48 (6.) 16:40 (5.) 2. AK35
4. 4 52 * KUHLMANN Timo 1990 Hannover 96 II 58:25 +0:46 10:44 (62.) 1:04 (10.) 29:25 (1.) 0:49 (8.) 16:24 (4.) 1. AK25
5. 5 116 * APPEL Mirko 1976 VfL Wolfsburg 58:35 +0:56 9:19 (5.) 1:06 (12.) 30:18 (27.) 0:54 (31.) 17:01 (6.) 3. AK35
6. 6 71 * DIETZE Mathias 1980 Tri Endurance Germany I 58:53 +1:14 9:27 (10.) 1:02 (5.) 30:04 (17.) 1:02 (63.) 17:20 (9.) 4. AK35
7. 7 53 * HEIN Markus 1986 Hannover 96 II 59:08 +1:29 9:30 (12.) 1:01 (3.) 29:56 (15.) 0:55 (35.) 17:48 (20.) 2. AK25
8. 8 115 * WINKLER Benjamin 1984 USC Kiel 59:10 +1:31 9:34 (15.) 1:05 (11.) 29:39 (4.) 0:59 (53.) 17:54 (25.) 2. AK30
9. 9 43 * NIEDERBERGER Carsten 1979 1. TCO "die Bären" 59:13 +1:34 8:58 (2.) 1:15 (46.) 30:17 (25.) 0:54 (32.) 17:52 (23.) 5. AK35

10. 10 120 * KAMINSKY Carlo 1985 VfL Wolfsburg 59:17 +1:38 8:55 (1.) 1:20 (61.) 30:16 (24.) 0:59 (52.) 17:49 (21.) 3. AK30
11. 11 68 * PLAMBECK Florian 1995 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 59:25 +1:46 9:29 (11.) 1:04 (8.) 30:00 (16.) 0:52 (20.) 18:03 (29.) 1. AK20
12. 12 581 * BARKSCHAT Tobias 1991 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 59:36 +1:57 10:10 (31.) 1:12 (37.) 29:55 (14.) 0:52 (22.) 17:29 (11.) 2. AK20
13. 13 51 * RECKEMEIER Nils 1994 Hannover 96 II 59:41 +2:02 9:22 (6.) 1:09 (23.) 30:49 (41.) 1:01 (57.) 17:22 (10.) 3. AK20
14. 14 54 * KEHL Steve 1981 Hannover 96 II 59:44 +2:05 10:42 (60.) 1:04 (9.) 29:29 (2.) 0:55 (38.) 17:36 (14.) 4. AK30
15. 15 74 * POHLE Andreas 1990 Tri Endurance Germany I 59:56 +2:17 10:02 (24.) 1:22 (67.) 30:12 (20.) 0:51 (15.) 17:32 (12.) 3. AK25
16. 16 86 * GÖTTSCHE Sören 1985 Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg Herren 59:59 +2:20 10:28 (45.) 1:12 (36.) 29:41 (5.) 1:02 (66.) 17:37 (15.) 5. AK30
17. 17 70 * SCHOTT Lukas 1992 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 1:00:03 +2:24 9:17 (4.) 1:06 (14.) 30:05 (18.) 0:51 (18.) 18:45 (43.) 4. AK20
18. 18 85 * STRUNCK David 1995 Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 1:00:05 +2:26 9:36 (17.) 1:10 (28.) 30:41 (38.) 0:57 (43.) 17:42 (16.) 5. AK20
19. 19 55 HÜBLER Clemens 1989 Hannover 96 II 1:00:07 +2:28 10:35 (53.) 1:01 (4.) 29:45 (6.) 1:01 (58.) 17:46 (17.) 4. AK25
20. 20 41 * FASTENAU Lennart 1986 1. TCO "die Bären" 1:00:13 +2:34 9:39 (20.) 1:13 (39.) 30:41 (37.) 0:49 (13.) 17:54 (24.) 5. AK25
21. 21 109 * PENSKI Tobias 1982 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:00:14 +2:35 10:45 (63.) 1:03 (7.) 30:25 (30.) 0:47 (3.) 17:16 (8.) 6. AK30
22. 22 117 * BECKER Stefan 1994 VfL Wolfsburg 1:00:15 +2:36 10:08 (29.) 1:09 (21.) 30:17 (26.) 0:53 (26.) 17:50 (22.) 6. AK20
23. 23 113 * SCHRÖDER-GRÖNEWELD Leif 1989 USC Kiel 1:00:16 +2:37 10:40 (58.) 1:24 (72.) 31:07 (45.) 0:58 (49.) 16:10 (1.) 6. AK25
24. 24 84 * STÜBS Andre 1975 Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 1:00:18 +2:39 10:24 (40.) 1:25 (74.) 29:33 (3.) 1:03 (67.) 17:56 (26.) 1. MK40
25. 25 65 * TIEDEMANN Morten 1986 Stader SV Team 1:00:21 +2:42 10:20 (36.) 1:02 (6.) 30:11 (19.) 0:46 (1.) 18:04 (30.) 7. AK25
26. 26 49 * RECKEMEIER Claas 1996 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1:00:32 +2:53 9:43 (22.) 1:14 (41.) 30:39 (35.) 0:53 (28.) 18:05 (31.) 1. JUN
27. 27 63 * SAHLKE Max 1997 Stader SV Team 1:00:48 +3:09 10:01 (23.) 1:18 (56.) 30:15 (22.) 0:49 (9.) 18:27 (40.) 2. JUN
28. 28 62 * ELFERS Julian 1994 Stader SV Team 1:00:56 +3:17 10:09 (30.) 1:14 (44.) 30:56 (44.) 0:53 (24.) 17:46 (19.) 7. AK20
29. 29 112 * KRATZENSTEIN Stefan 1980 USC Kiel 1:01:01 +3:22 10:04 (25.) 1:08 (17.) 30:15 (23.) 0:49 (10.) 18:47 (45.) 6. AK35
30. 30 83 * SCHÄFER Sergej 1985 Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 1:01:05 +3:26 10:32 (49.) 1:16 (47.) 30:27 (31.) 0:52 (19.) 18:01 (27.) 7. AK30
31. 31 57 * HANSEN Arthur 1982 SG-Triathlon Team Buxtehude / Lüneburg 1:01:06 +3:27 10:26 (42.) 1:12 (32.) 29:46 (7.) 0:56 (39.) 18:48 (46.) 8. AK30
32. 32 79 * MOMBACH Jochen 1980 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:01:06 +3:27 10:15 (34.) 1:19 (59.) 29:52 (10.) 1:10 (79.) 18:32 (41.) 7. AK35
33. 33 82 * WIEBE Nicolas 1975 Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 1:01:10 +3:31 10:05 (27.) 1:27 (77.) 30:49 (42.) 1:19 (84.) 17:32 (13.) 2. MK40
34. 34 64 * STRAUBE Konrad 1984 Stader SV Team 1:01:25 +3:46 10:05 (26.) 1:09 (18.) 30:23 (29.) 0:58 (51.) 18:52 (48.) 9. AK30
35. 35 118 * FIEDLER Hendrik 1976 VfL Wolfsburg 1:01:45 +4:06 9:33 (13.) 1:28 (79.) 31:31 (52.) 1:04 (68.) 18:10 (32.) 8. AK35
36. 36 42 * HÖRPER Christian 1987 1. TCO "die Bären" 1:01:45 +4:06 9:26 (9.) 1:16 (50.) 29:55 (13.) 1:02 (64.) 20:07 (64.) 8. AK25
37. 37 46 * BEHRENS Daniel 1986 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1:01:58 +4:19 9:34 (14.) 1:20 (62.) 30:44 (39.) 1:07 (74.) 19:15 (53.) 9. AK25
38. 38 100 * STELZNER Jan 1986 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:02:00 +4:21 10:44 (61.) 1:25 (75.) 31:43 (55.) 1:01 (59.) 17:09 (7.) 10. AK25
39. 39 94 * SCHIER Sebastian 1984 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:02:08 +4:29 10:36 (54.) 1:19 (58.) 30:12 (21.) 0:58 (50.) 19:04 (52.) 10. AK30
40. 40 78 * HANSEN Jannek 1989 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:02:10 +4:31 11:02 (70.) 1:24 (73.) 30:40 (36.) 0:51 (17.) 18:14 (34.) 11. AK25
41. 41 73 * KOGLIN Sven 1976 Tri Endurance Germany I 1:02:13 +4:34 10:05 (28.) 1:10 (27.) 31:12 (46.) 0:55 (37.) 18:53 (50.) 9. AK35
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42. 42 77 * DROSDOWSKI Andreas 1971 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:02:21 +4:42 11:31 (78.) 1:10 (24.) 30:22 (28.) 0:56 (40.) 18:24 (38.) 3. MK40
43. 43 80 * NOTHBAAR Jan 1991 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:02:23 +4:44 10:11 (32.) 1:19 (60.) 31:36 (53.) 0:52 (21.) 18:26 (39.) 8. AK20
44. 44 56 * DUDEN Olaf 1977 SG-Triathlon Team Buxtehude / Lüneburg 1:02:29 +4:50 10:27 (43.) 1:07 (16.) 29:53 (11.) 1:01 (61.) 20:03 (62.) 10. AK35
45. 45 50 * SCHWARZ Stefan 1979 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1:02:35 +4:56 10:31 (48.) 1:24 (71.) 31:17 (49.) 1:02 (65.) 18:22 (36.) 11. AK35
46. 46 47 * BERGMANN Silas 1997 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1:02:37 +4:58 10:23 (38.) 1:12 (35.) 31:58 (58.) 0:53 (27.) 18:13 (33.) 3. JUN
47. 47 110 * RIESENBECK David 1986 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:02:38 +4:59 10:48 (64.) 1:12 (33.) 30:54 (43.) 0:54 (34.) 18:52 (49.) 12. AK25
48. 48 99 * ROTHES Johannes 1984 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:02:51 +5:12 10:29 (46.) 1:16 (48.) 30:37 (33.) 0:50 (14.) 19:41 (59.) 11. AK30
49. 49 91 * KELLER Robin 1988 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:03:06 +5:27 10:22 (37.) 1:12 (34.) 31:55 (57.) 0:49 (11.) 18:49 (47.) 13. AK25
50. 50 577 * NASKO Lennart 1995 LC Hansa Stuhr Tri-Wölfe 1:03:39 +6:00 10:37 (56.) 1:16 (52.) 31:19 (50.) 1:06 (71.) 19:24 (57.) 9. AK20
51. 51 58 * HORST Lukas 1992 SG-Triathlon Team Buxtehude / Lüneburg 1:03:46 +6:07 10:25 (41.) 1:06 (13.) 32:01 (59.) 0:57 (46.) 19:19 (55.) 10. AK20
52. 52 95 * TERÖRDE Frederic 1994 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:03:54 +6:15 10:33 (51.) 1:17 (54.) 30:38 (34.) 0:53 (30.) 20:34 (73.) 11. AK20
53. 53 119 HÜBENTHAL Eike 1983 VfL Wolfsburg 1:03:57 +6:18 12:10 (82.) 1:10 (25.) 31:45 (56.) 0:51 (16.) 18:02 (28.) 12. AK30
54. 54 81 DICKE Benjamin 1983 Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 1:04:02 +6:23 12:04 (81.) 1:18 (57.) 31:15 (47.) 1:04 (69.) 18:24 (37.) 13. AK30
55. 55 101 * BERNDT Julian 1995 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:04:16 +6:37 10:34 (52.) 1:11 (30.) 31:26 (51.) 0:57 (42.) 20:09 (67.) 12. AK20
56. 56 90 * SIEGMUND Alexander 1990 Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg Herren 1:04:17 +6:38 11:24 (77.) 1:21 (65.) 32:22 (64.) 0:57 (44.) 18:15 (35.) 14. AK25
57. 57 106 * ABELN Hendrik 1973 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:04:22 +6:43 9:35 (16.) 1:09 (20.) 32:31 (67.) 1:00 (56.) 20:08 (65.) 4. MK40
58. 58 59 * KÖRNER Sebastian 1983 SG-Triathlon Team Buxtehude / Lüneburg 1:04:27 +6:48 10:39 (57.) 1:22 (68.) 32:28 (66.) 0:57 (41.) 19:03 (51.) 14. AK30
59. 59 96 * GIESEN Alexander 1989 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:04:43 +7:04 12:23 (83.) 1:12 (38.) 32:36 (69.) 0:47 (4.) 17:46 (18.) 15. AK25
60. 60 93 * RAMOTH Martin 1988 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:04:44 +7:05 10:27 (44.) 1:35 (81.) 31:16 (48.) 1:20 (85.) 20:09 (66.) 16. AK25
61. 61 576 * SCHWARZER Kay 1979 LC Hansa Stuhr Tri-Wölfe 1:04:47 +7:08 11:20 (76.) 1:11 (31.) 30:48 (40.) 0:57 (45.) 20:33 (72.) 12. AK35
62. 62 92 LIEBISCH Max 1991 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:05:12 +7:33 10:50 (65.) 1:21 (63.) 32:10 (61.) 0:48 (5.) 20:06 (63.) 13. AK20
63. 63 97 * JASCHIK Jannis 1990 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:05:26 +7:47 10:54 (67.) 1:11 (29.) 32:35 (68.) 0:49 (12.) 19:58 (61.) 17. AK25
64. 64 582 * DIEKMANN Lars 1986 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:05:35 +7:56 10:12 (33.) 1:16 (49.) 32:10 (60.) 1:01 (60.) 20:59 (77.) 18. AK25
65. 65 88 * MÜHMEL Matthias 1983 Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg Herren 1:05:45 +8:06 10:32 (50.) 1:26 (76.) 33:55 (77.) 1:08 (75.) 18:46 (44.) 15. AK30
66. 66 108 * HINTZE Benedikt 1981 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:06:04 +8:25 11:14 (73.) 1:14 (40.) 34:02 (79.) 0:55 (36.) 18:40 (42.) 16. AK30
67. 67 60 PELSTER Matthias 1983 SG-Triathlon Team Buxtehude / Lüneburg 1:06:09 +8:30 10:59 (69.) 1:14 (42.) 32:47 (70.) 1:00 (55.) 20:11 (68.) 17. AK30
68. 68 72 * FRIESE Hauke 1985 Tri Endurance Germany I 1:06:09 +8:30 11:16 (74.) 1:21 (66.) 30:29 (32.) 1:10 (76.) 21:56 (83.) 18. AK30
69. 69 579 * LAWENDEL Mario 1983 LC Hansa Stuhr Tri-Wölfe 1:06:16 +8:37 11:11 (72.) 1:09 (22.) 33:28 (76.) 1:10 (77.) 19:21 (56.) 19. AK30
70. 70 102 * KELLER Christoph Che 1988 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:06:29 +8:50 11:17 (75.) 1:09 (19.) 32:17 (63.) 0:53 (25.) 20:55 (76.) 19. AK25
71. 71 69 * SCHOTT Jonas 1997 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 1:06:36 +8:57 9:23 (7.) 1:10 (26.) 32:15 (62.) 0:54 (33.) 22:55 (84.) 4. JUN
72. 72 89 * PEPPEL Andreas 1978 Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg Herren 1:06:41 +9:02 10:41 (59.) 1:27 (78.) 32:24 (65.) 1:22 (87.) 20:49 (75.) 13. AK35
73. 73 105 * WURM Johannes 1993 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:06:50 +9:11 10:30 (47.) 1:23 (69.) 33:05 (72.) 1:06 (72.) 20:48 (74.) 14. AK20
74. 74 107 GÄRTNER Christian 1980 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:06:55 +9:16 9:01 (3.) 1:17 (53.) 34:16 (80.) 1:00 (54.) 21:25 (80.) 14. AK35
75. 75 103 * KNOLL Tobias 1987 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:07:15 +9:36 9:25 (8.) 1:23 (70.) 31:42 (54.) 1:11 (81.) 23:36 (85.) 20. AK25
76. 76 76 FRÜHLING Johann 1996 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:07:23 +9:44 10:23 (39.) 1:34 (80.) 33:09 (73.) 1:02 (62.) 21:17 (79.) 5. JUN
77. 77 104 MÜLLER Maik 1983 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:07:36 +9:57 11:50 (79.) 2:16 (87.) 33:03 (71.) 1:11 (80.) 19:18 (54.) 20. AK30
78. 78 45 SCHNEIDER Mirko 1989 1. TCO "die Bären" 1:07:39 +10:00 11:05 (71.) 1:18 (55.) 33:19 (75.) 0:58 (48.) 21:00 (78.) 21. AK25
79. 79 583 * STAMM Luca 1999 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:07:57 +10:18 10:36 (55.) 1:38 (82.) 34:30 (81.) 0:46 (2.) 20:27 (71.) 1. JA
80. 80 87 DÖBLER Sascha 1982 Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg Herren 1:07:58 +10:19 12:45 (84.) 1:16 (51.) 33:15 (74.) 0:57 (47.) 19:46 (60.) 21. AK30
81. 81 111 HELLRIEGEL Ron 1991 USC Kiel 1:08:53 +11:14 10:18 (35.) 1:40 (84.) 35:42 (84.) 0:48 (7.) 20:27 (70.) 15. AK20
82. 82 580 * SANDER Sören 1978 LC Hansa Stuhr Tri-Wölfe 1:09:28 +11:49 13:11 (86.) 1:39 (83.) 33:57 (78.) 1:10 (78.) 19:33 (58.) 15. AK35
83. 83 578 RAHIER Philipp 1981 LC Hansa Stuhr Tri-Wölfe 1:10:42 +13:03 11:59 (80.) 1:21 (64.) 34:38 (82.) 1:05 (70.) 21:42 (82.) 22. AK30
84. 84 67 MOYA Angel 1982 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 1:11:11 +13:32 10:58 (68.) 2:08 (86.) 36:42 (86.) 1:07 (73.) 20:19 (69.) 23. AK30
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85. 85 75 WIEDENHOFER Marco 1970 Tri Endurance Germany I 1:12:27 +14:48 13:01 (85.) 1:14 (43.) 35:30 (83.) 1:12 (83.) 21:32 (81.) 1. MK45
86. 86 61 ELFERS Jonas 1995 Stader SV Team 1:13:16 +15:37 10:53 (66.) 1:15 (45.) 36:02 (85.) 1:12 (82.) 23:56 (86.) 16. AK20
87. 87 584 * GERHARDT Georg 1974 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:18:52 +21:13 14:26 (87.) 2:02 (85.) 36:50 (87.) 1:22 (86.) 24:13 (87.) 5. MK40

90 98 MÜLLER Simon 1996 Tri-Sport Lübeck no swim

Anzahl: 127
* = gewertet
Z = Zeitstrafe
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